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Graham Pearce
Jon Wright
Charlie Johnson
Gareth Hird
Brian Goodison
Andrew Dobby
Graham Stephens
Edward Davies
Mike McKenzie
Emma Barclay
Tim Taylor

Paul Crabtree
Amy Green

Dale Foster
Andy Hauser
Chris Booker
Richard Howarth
Martin Farrar
Dave Wilby
Adrian Dixon
Robert Pritchard
Martyn Finn
Gary Armitage
Matthew Barnes
Steve Hall
Simon Vallance
Dick Ballantine
Rupert Kempley
Neil Smith
Robert Bumstead
Paul Smithson
Adrian Grainger
Joe Webster
Jonathan Sinclair
Adie Greenwood
Bryan Websdale
Frank Glass
Andrew Brett
Peter McDermott
Simon Bowens
Phil Purdy

Paul Stephens
Chris Brown

John - Paul Hopkinson

Jean Shotter
Fraser Hardie
Andrew Marshall
Chris Hare
Andy Shinn
Richard Ruston
Alan Hutchinson
Alek Karagic
Tamara Hird
Angele Srivastava
Lloyd Best
Nigel Tapper
Stephen Todd
Nick Ham

Paul Sharples
Rachael Sharples
Paul Tranter
Emma Hinkles
David Nicholls
David Swinton
Brett Weeden
Peter Bramham
Simon Maskill
Craig Worley
Martyn Hewitt
Graham Arthur
Russell Thomas
Steve Carter
Kirsty Hall

Sue Bickerdike
Dave Taylor
Mark Dalton
Marc Springer
S Blackburn
Daniel Aldus
Clare Smith

Phil Berry

Rombald Stride Results - 07/02/2009

03:13:56
03:13:56
03:16:16
03:25:46
03:25:46
03:25:46
03:26:50
03:29:12
03:29:28
03:29:47
03:31:59
03:31:59
03:36:02
03:36:54
03:39:52
03:41:54
03:41:54
03:42:35
03:43:30
03:43:30
03:44:33
03:45:43
03:46:07
03:47:38
03:48:37
03:48:37
03:49:46
03:50:20
03:50:20
03:53:07
03:53:52
03:54:16
03:54:37
03:54:37
03:54:37
03:54:37
03:59:42
04:01:08
04:02:45
04:03:11
04:04:37
04:05:02
04:05:17
04:05:59
04:05:59
04:05:59
04:07:09
04:07:30
04:07:59
04:08:31
04:09:00
04:09:42
04:10:01
04:10:19
04:10:43
04:11:10
04:11:10
04:12:54
04:12:54
04:12:54
04:12:54
04:12:54
04:12:54
04:13:39
04:13:39
04:13:39
04:13:39
04:13:39
04:13:39
04:13:39
04:15:49
04:16:35
04:18:00
04:18:00
04:18:00
04:18:30
04:18:30
04:18:30
04:18:30
04:18:30
04:19:37

82
83

162
327
59

507
115
36

101
425
418
364
501
213
457
304
171
339
193
419
376
123
315
448
449
11
77

519
397
266
520
360
439
338
355
91

20

334
401
281

John Roche
Colin Duffield
Theresa Duckett
Keith Wood
Shaun Harrison
Peter Shields
Peter Bedwell
Andrew Merrick
Colin Brooke
Outi Kamarainen
lan Hill

Peter Wade

Neil Chapman
James Sneath

P W Bailey

Andrew Meskimmon

David Smith
Philip Musson
Anthony Knowles
lan Smith

Trev Daniel
Vaughan Wade
Anne Wade

Bob Shimmin
Victoria Howard
Mr Alwyn Clough
David Cusack
Peter Horne

R. Pearson
Jenny Wyles
Stuart Locking
Christopher Dove
Helen Wade
John Blyth
Madeleine Watson
Ken Carslaw
David Hill

Joyce Marshall
Mark Hadfield
Nigel Batty

Ken Wyles

G W Breeze
Angela Pattinson
Bev Wright
Gillian Gaskin
Peter Jones
Pete

John Wallace
Sara Blyth
Shirley Colquhoun
Richard Woods
John Gunning
lan Macpherson
Martin Kaye
Richard Clarke
Julie Hustwit
Richard Adcock
Victoria Wadsworth
David Claxton
Ania Sroka
Andrew Kitts
Susan Weeden
Tim Whitehead
Charles Bogg
Dave Thompson
Annette Clarke
Paul Sanderson
lan Hunter

Kate Boobyer
Julie Pickering

04:19:37
04:20:03
04:20:21
04:20:46
04:21:37
04:23:21
04:24:02
04:24:31
04:25:03
04:25:16
04:25:48
04:26:13
04:27:27
04:27:56
04:28:58
04:28:58
04:28:58
04:29:50
04:29:50
04:29:50
04:30:41
04:31:53
04:31:53
04:37:12
04:37:12
04:37:12
04:39:02
04:39:02
04:39:02
04:39:02
04:39:02
04:40:25
04:40:25
04:40:25
04:40:25
04:41:07
04:41:07
04:41:07
04:41:51
04:41:51
04:42:35
04:43:31
04:45:11
04:45:11
04:45:11
04:46:00
04:49:33
04:51:06
04:51:06
04:51:06
04:51:06
04:52:04
04:52:04
04:52:04
04:52:04
04:52:42
04:53:17
04:53:17
04:53:17
04:53:38
04:53:38
04:53:38
04:53:38
04:53:38
04:53:38
04:53:38
04:55:00
04:56:10
04:56:39
04:57:40

Leanne Entwistle - Barstow4:59:23

Paul Schofield
Andrew Smith
Richard Thompson
Diane Craven
Richard Handford
Peter Hey
Elizabeth Moyes
Simon Peck
Michael Coates
Adela Reperacki

04:59:23
04:59:23
04:59:23
04:59:23
05:00:22
05:02:31
05:02:59
05:02:59
05:02:59
05:02:59

163
164
165
166
167

169
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178

180
181
182
183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
241

243

257

Angela Booth
lain Denby
Debbie Lewis
Peter Marshall
Debbie Hoos
Craig Savage
Tony Pummell
Alan Hewett
Garry Burdin
Hugh Pearson
Claire Louise Wilson
Sarah Gregory
Harry Johnson
Sue Crossland
Nick Woodham
Nick Taylor
Jane Howard
Wendy Nicholson
Gary Cochrane
Virginia Young
Stefan Lytwyn
Jeremy Shaw
Peter Stevenson
Mick Swale
Sophie Brown
Emma Payne
Tony Roberts
Norman Johnson
Raj Madhas
Mick Banks
David McKechnie
Patrick Nesden
Bob Payne
Danny Murphy
Anthony Jenner
Pam Baird

Tony Ford

Sue Testo
Richard Wysocki
Marie Rolli
Francesca Hartwell
Philip Catchpole
John Forsyth
Alisa Cherry
Carol Morgan
Emma Kicks

R Hemingway
Jean Davey
Dawn Grey
Stephen Riley
Rob Lowe
Martin Convery
Bill Pritchard
Arthur Wood
Jonathan Kite
Paul O'Brien
Amanda Sells
lan H Hill

Sally Biggins
Joanne Wood
Sam Hallas

M U Clarke

Ruth Murphy
Amanda Parnaby

05:02:59
05:02:59
05:04:47
05:04:47
05:06:49
05:06:49
05:08:27
05:10:47
05:10:47
05:12:13
05:13:50
05:13:50
05:13:50
05:14:34
05:14:34
05:15:01
05:15:01
05:15:55
05:17:26
05:18:09
05:18:24
05:20:26
05:20:52
05:21:40
05:23:45
05:26:14
05:28:02
05:28:02
05:31:01
05:31:01
05:31:43
05:34:45
05:36:09
05:37:01
05:37:01
05:38:21
05:38:21
05:42:06
05:42:06
05:46:04
05:46:04
05:46:04
05:46:52
05:47:06
05:47:19
05:47:19
05:47:40
05:49:33
05:49:33
05:50:28
05:53:23
05:53:23
05:53:23
05:57:15
05:57:15
05:59:16
05:59:32
06:00:09
06:00:45
06:00:45
06:03:16
06:03:16
06:03:16
06:05:26

Malcolm James Walmsley06:06:25

Carole Keighley
Mick Dowling
Simon Large
Bramwell Large
Gordon Teal
Nancy Bunyan
Malcolm Reid
Hilary Wharam
Allan Rodda
Jackie Holder
John Highton
Dave Roberts
Vic Lokie

David Wolsey
Lesley Wolsey
Ivor Roberts

06:07:16
06:07:16
06:08:25
06:08:25
06:10:18
06:12:15
06:13:00
06:13:00
06:14:03
06:14:03
06:14:31
06:14:31
06:14:31
06:15:05
06:15:05
06:15:05
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Phil McLear 06:16:09
Leslie Wood 06:16:41
Sean Flynn 06:16:58
John Bradbury 06:20:52
Russ Hartley 06:20:52
Andrew Ward 06:21:57
Jeff Crooke 06:21:57
Peter Beddows 06:23:10
Alan Gray 06:23:10
John Ormerod 06:23:10
Kevin Dean 06:23:10
Clive Dean 06:23:10
Robert King 06:26:35
Colin Lugton 06:38:25
Keith Riddiough 06:38:25
A Smallwood 06:39:30
Stephen Ritchie 06:39:30
David Gibson 06:41:29
Ann Whilding 06:41:29
Elizabeth McCann 06:43:04
Ben Haslam 06:44:42
Emily Holdsworth 06:44:42
Susan Cullimore - Pike  06:44:42
Richard Gough 06:47:14
Andrea Frances Willbond 06:47:56
Jane Haigh 06:47:56
Helen Bradbury 06:47:56
Beverley Bryant 06:47:56
Arlene Davies 06:47:56
Lisa Beckwith 06:47:56
Dave Cullum 06:51:12
Sean McEvoy 06:53:54
Norman Moore 06:53:54
Tony Downham 06:54:56
Adrian Gosling 06:56:02
Chris Nuttall 06:56:02
Paul Tipper 06:56:02
John Darley 06:56:02
Roger Nuttall 06:56:02
Michael Jackson 06:56:02
Alex Daniel 06:56:56
Fiona Burnett 06:57:23
David Burnett 06:57:23
Norman Harris 06:57:23
Richard Varney 06:58:22
Rodney Quayle 06:59:26
Derek Mitchell 06:59:45
Michael Buckley 06:59:45
John lllingworth 07:01:21
David Spencer 07:01:21
William Girt 07:03:11
Jenny Shepherd 07:03:41
Michael Askey 07:03:41
John Jennison 07:06:04
Luis Broz 07:12:00
Osman Dillon 07:17:57
Emma Dillon 07:17:57
Alan Waller 07:19:32
John Phillips 07:22:24
Keiran MacDonald 07:22:24
Bill Warbrick 07:24:20
Linda Green 07:24:20
Dan Greenwood 07:24:20
Elaine Dee 07:25:24
Daniel Kennedy 07:25:24
Jane Guest 07:25:24
John Dargan 07:27:31
Jack Armstrong 07:29:14
Catherine Armstrong 07:29:14
Chris Crooke 07:29:14
Matthew Long 07:29:14
Callum Gill 07:29:14
Gareth Parnham 07:30:31
lan Briggs 07:30:31
lan Graves 07:30:31
Ken Yeadon 07:30:31
Ken Stocking 07:31:14
Clive Fraser 07:31:25
Graham D Brown 07:36:16
Syd Lawton 07:36:16
Val Lawton 07:36:16

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387

Joseph Dunning
Keith Park
Andrew Craven
Jack Briers

Alex Mutch
Jacob Phillips
Sue Rodwell
Gary Proctor
Michael Hill

Mark Rodwell
Peter Bartle
Catherine Langan
Stephen Tindall
John Hughes
Tom Hughes
Michael Tattersall
John Dagless
Simon Redshaw
Rob Rushworth
Andrew Robinson
Caroline Roy
Fred Stubbs
Colin Shields
Jean Lyon

Tim Rollett
Elizabeth Morris
Michael Brookes
Richard Hook
Chris Gentle

lan Bayliff

Ben Bayliff

Pelle Langli

Matt Haslam
Benjamin Kitching
Shelagh Hopkinson
Alison Barrett
Kelly Booth
Sarah Booth
Steve Booth
Mike Whitelaw
Karen Farnell
Martha Phillips
Brian Gill

Colin Harding
Judith Harding
Jill Buddle

Paul Litten
Michael Colley
Julie Tulip

Anne Peterson
Anne Gowing
Mike Jordan
Mary Coates
Amanda Canning
Celia Knight

Neil Barker
David Millard
Gillian Barker

J A Pratchett
Hilary Shaw
Verna Baker
Catherine Bellwood
Charles Campbell
Robin Crampton
Fiona Campbell
Kenneth Reid
Cliff Howland
Andy Connelly
Antony Bostyn
Dean Brazenall
Nick Pratt
Graham Whittell
Mark Curtis
Sharon Curtis
Tracey Johnson
Rick Johnson
Sean Clifford
Mark Clifford
Paul Clifford
Vivienne Yeoman
Helen Tickner

07:38:00
07:38:00
07:38:00
07:38:00
07:38:00
07:40:53
07:41:38
07:41:38
07:41:38
07:41:38
07:41:38
07:42:17
07:42:17
07:42:17
07:42:17
07:52:20
07:52:20
07:53:48
07:53:48
07:53:48
07:54:15
07:54:15
07:55:11
08:06:59
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:19
08:08:47
08:08:47
08:08:47
08:11:18
08:16:39
08:16:39
08:19:06
08:19:06
08:20:54
08:20:54
08:20:54
08:21:57
08:21:57
08:26:34
08:26:34
08:29:38
08:29:38
08:29:38
08:31:49
08:32:31
08:33:46
08:33:46
08:36:20
08:36:20
08:36:36
08:37:07
08:37:07
08:37:29
08:40:18
08:41:23
08:43:39
08:43:39
08:43:39
08:47:38
08:47:59
08:47:59
08:47:59
08:47:59
08:47:59
08:50:34
08:58:42
08:58:42
08:58:42
08:58:42
09:00:44
09:00:44
09:00:44
09:00:44
09:02:37
09:02:37
09:02:37
09:02:37
09:02:37

406 582 Stephen Lock 09:05:26
407 584 Eva Steele 09:05:26
408 585 Calhoun McCarthy 09:05:26
409 88 Andrew Bennett 09:05:26
410 297 Charlotte Montague 09:06:26
411 299 Fiona Johnson 09:06:26
412 40 Gary Barker 09:06:51
413 230 Pat Barlow 09:06:51
414 232 Heather Whittington 09:06:51
415 35 Rebecca Picken 09:06:51
416 114 Andrea Bell 09:06:51
417 175 Joanne Smith 09:06:51
418 113  AlexBull 09:06:51
419 144 Linda Sandford 09:07:34
420 98 Vicky Ward 09:07:34
421 99 Matt Ward 09:07:34
422 244 R Kennedy 09:07:34
423 460 Mike Grindrod 09:07:34
424 569 Candy Gable 09:07:34
425 231  Arthur Barlow 09:08:46
426 37 Sheila Shields 09:11:16
427 34 Gemma Pinder 09:14:47
428 400 Ellen Cooper 09:15:40
429 240 Laura Clark 09:15:40
430 241  Simone Denning 09:15:40
431 528 Mark Ambrose 09:29:27
432 531 Mark Woolford 09:29:27
433 529 Martyn Thompson 09:29:27
434 530 Don Stante 09:29:27
435 527 Geoff Taylor 09:30:07
436 440 Elaine Axford 09:50:06
437 564 George Nall 09:50:06
438 462 Karen Pickles 09:50:06
439 363 Michael Burgess 09:50:06
440 367 Richard Bottom 09:50:06
441 375 Michael Cottam 09:51:23
442 374  John Cottam 09:51:23
443 476 Paul Oates 09:51:23
444 247 Anastasia Lincoln 09:55:12
445 473  Michael Lincoln 09:55:12
446 472 Colin Lincoln 09:55:12
447 391  AbiEvans 10:05:35
448 392 Ben Merritt 10:05:35
449 269 Richard Haxby 10:05:35
450 83 N | Simpson 10:05:35
451 82 G Broadhead 10:05:35
452 345 Connor Smyth 10:25:16
453 7 Joseph Linney 10:25:16
454 97 John C Riley 10:26:34
455 4 Kathrin Dunning 10:26:34
456 2 Simon Mutch 10:26:34
457 511  James Haigh 10:26:34
458 293 James Stewart 10:27:54
459 294  Michael Stewart 10:27:54
460 481  Alex Murdoch 10:27:54
461 482  Scott Murdoch 10:27:54
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